Quality you can rely on
Tenax™
Laser Resistant Endotracheal Tube
FB
_T
en
ax
_e
n-
US
_0
1
Tenax™ has an aluminum wrapped, reinforced spiral shaft that runs the length of the tube. Latex-free,
Tenax™ is encased in a smooth sheath of flexible silicone, minimizing damage to vocal cords and
related anatomy.
The Tenax™ DualCuff™ offers an extra layer of protection and is preloaded with non-staining blue dye.
Deflated cuffs are tight to
the shaft; slimmer profile
Smooth outer surface,
minimizes damage to vocal
cords and related anatomy
Tenax™ DualCuff™ offers an
extra layer of protection
Preloaded with blue dye;
alerts surgeon when cuff is
inadvertently violated
Preformed, flexible tube
conforms to the trachea
Outer tube surface made of
silicone for added flexibility
Art.-No. Inner Diameter (mm) Outer Diameter (mm) Length (cm)
TG0050-S 5.0 7.9 34
TG0055-S 5.5 8.6 34
TG0060-S 6.0 9.3 34
TG0065-S 6.5 10.0 34
TG0070-S 7.0 10.6 34
TG0075-S 7.5 11.0 34
Each Tenax™ comes with stylet
6100 Wooster Pike · Cincinnati, Ohio 45227
Phone:	 +1 513-272-1600
www.bryanmedical.net© 2025 by SPIGGLE & THEIS Medizintechnik GmbH · Modifications and errors – including pictures – reserved.